pour le compte du PCRSS, qui travaillera avec le chargé du projet en collaboration avec les autres projets 

et programmes soutenus par la banque mondiale. 

H. Budget de mise en îuvre des activités du PGN 

Le cout prévisionnel des activités à réaliser dans le cadre du PGN est estimé à cinq cent quatre-

vingt-douze millions Francs CFA (592 000 000 FCFA) soit 986 667 $ US (1 $ US = 600 FCFA). 

Ce budget couvre le renforcement des capacités des acteurs institutionnels et des producteurs, la 

performance du cadre institutionnel et juridique de gestion des pesticides, lôam®lioration des 

syst¯mes dôapprovisionnement en produits phytosanitaire.

[...]

social management on behalf of the PCRSS, who will work with the project manager in collaboration 

with other projects and programs supported by the World Bank.  

H. Budget for implementing PMP activities  

The estimated cost of the different activities to be carried out within the framework of the PMP is 

estimated to Five hundred and ninety-two million Francs (592 000 000 XOF) corresponding to 986 667 

US $ (1 US $ = 600 FCFA). This budget covers the strengthening the capacities of institutional actors 

and producers, the performance of the institutional and legal framework for the management of 

pesticides, improving the supply systems for plant protection products.